

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 778/2024 CrIM(1804/2024) CrIM(1839/2024)

GULZAR AHMAD MALIK

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

NASEER AHMAD MAGRAY

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:
HON’BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER
03.03.2026

1. None present.

2. Await appearance.

3. Adjourned.

4. List on 24.04.2026.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
03.03.2026
“Adil Ismail”

